
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Tariff Summary 
 

Industry Default Standard Tariff (DST) 
 

April 2023 to March 2024 
 

 
13 February 2023 
 
- BSL - DST - Default Tariff Sheet - 2023-24 V7.1.130223 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
Lt 



Rates and Charges – DST / Default Tariff – 2025/26 
 

Water Charges 
 

Fixed Water  

 Meter size (per year) 
   

 20mm meter or smaller £191.63 
   

 Over 20mm and up to 30mm £570.00 
   

 Over 30mm and up to 40mm £1,613.00 
   

 Over 40mm and up to 50mm £3,584.00 
   

 Over 50mm and up to 80mm £9,334.00 
   

 
 
 
 

 
 

  

Meter size 

 

(per year) 

 

    
      

  Over 80mm and up to 100mm £22,580.00  
     

  Over 100mm and up to 150mm £63,535.00  
     

  Over 150mm and up to 200mm £138,473.00  
     

  Over 200mm and up to 250mm £250,882.00  
     

  Over 250mm £405,603.00  
      

 

Volumetric Water  

For meters 20mm and below (per m3) 
  

The first 25m3 per year £2.8752 
  

Volume over 25m3 £1.0784 
  

 

 
 

  

For meters over 20mm 

 

(per m3) 

 

    
      

  The first 100,000m3 per year £1.0784  
     

  Over 100,000m3 up to 250,000m3 £0.9936  
     

  Over 250,000m3 up to 1,000,000m3 £0.8886  
     

  Over 1,000,000m3 £0.6588  
      

 

Unmetered Water  

 Fixed Charge (per year) 
   

 Fixed charge per connection per year £224.78 
   

 

Wastewater Charges 
 

Fixed Wastewater  

 Annual charge by meter size (per year) 
   

 20mm meter or smaller £185.08 
   

 Over 20mm and up to 30mm £597.00 
   

 Over 30mm and up to 40mm £1,689.00 
   

 Over 40mm and up to 50mm £3,755.00 
   

 

 
 

  

Rateable Value (RV) Charge 

 

(per £1 RV) 

 

    
      

  Charge per £1 of Rateable Value £0.02918  
      

 
 
 
 

 
 

Annual charge by meter size 

 

(per year) 

 

   
     

 Over 50mm and up to 80mm £9,470.00 
    

 Over 80mm and up to 100mm £23,059.00  
    

 Over 100mm and up to 150mm £55,240.00  
     

 

Volumetric Wastewater  

 Meters 20mm and below (per m3) 
   

 The first 23.75m3 per year £3.2158 
   

 Volume over 23.75m3 £1.9338 
   

 

Unmetered Wastewater  

 Annual connection charge (per year) 
   

 Fixed per connection £253.84 
   

 

 
 

 

Meters over 20mm 

 

(per m3) 

 

   
     

 All wastewater volume £1.9338  
     

 
 
 

 
  

Rateable Value (RV) Charge 

 

(per £1 RV) 

 

    
      

  Charge per £1 of RV £0.04896  
      

 

Drainage Charges 
 

Property Drainage  

 Rateable Value (RV) based charging (per £1 RV) 
   

 Charge per £1 of RV £0.04932 
   

 
  


